
Botanian® is a registered trademark. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. All rights reserved.

EN English

ZH 简体中文

HI हिन्दी

ES Español

AR العربية

PT Português

RU Русский

ID Bahasa Indonesia

JA 日本語

DE Deutsch

VI Tiếng Việt

KO 한국어 

FR Français

TR Türkçe

FA فارسی

TL Filipino

PL Polski

TH ภาษาไทย

Manual Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets

RO Română

NL Nederlands

EL Ελληνικά

HU Magyar

CS Čeština

SV Svenska

MS Bahasa Melayu

BG Български

DA Dansk

NO Norsk

FI Suomi

SR Српски

HR Hrvatski

SK Slovenčina

BS Bosanski

SQ Shqip

SL Slovenščina

IT Italiano



Manual Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (38-mm diameter) to use as potting soil–ideal for sowing or planting.  
An 18-pack makes approximately 1* liter of premium potting mix, and a 48-pack makes approximately 3* liters of 
premium potting mix

A single 38-mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet will fill a 6-cm Botanian Grow Pot. 
Use two 38-mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets to fill an 8-cm Botanian Grow Pot.

For all outdoor and indoor plants, including vegetables, herbs and flowers.

38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18x pack 38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48x pack 
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Article number: 110166 Article number: 110167

 
* Approximate values. Errors/changes excepted.

Instructions

How to prepare
Put the Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(s) in a pot, bowl, or watertight tray. Add 50 ml lukewarm water per Pellet 
and watch them expand into premium potting mix. After about 15 minutes, loosen the Mix thoroughly with a small 
fork or with your fingers.

Ready
The premium potting mix is now ready for your seeds, cuttings, or for repotting plants. See the Botanian Grow Pots 
instructions for additional advice on how to grow your favourite seeds or cuttings.

Botanian® is a registered trademark. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. All rights reserved.
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Watch the video on YouTube
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Declaration
Growing media: Manufactured based on peat (degradation H3-H4)
Dry matter: 75% ± 10%
Organic matter: 95 to 97% 
pH value: 5.3 (CaCl2) ± 0.2 
Electrical conductivity (EC): 1.25 mS/cm ± 0.25
Mass net: 10.5 g per piece
Constituents: 100% Canadian peat (degradation H3-H4) 

Synthetic polymers

Storage
Store in a dry location, and avoid direct sunlight. Reclose opened packs. Nutrient contents refer to time of 
manufacture and can vary due to duration of storage. Analyze after long storage.

Disclaimer
No warranty or representation is made, expressed or implied, concerning the result to be obtained from the use 
of this product. Jiffy Products BV cannot be held responsible for any losses, damages or injuries from the use or 
handling of this product. The exclusive remedy for this shall be the refund of the purchase price. 

Manufacturer
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® is a registered trademark. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. All rights reserved.
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使用说明 Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets（直径 38 毫米）可用作盆栽土，非常适合播种或种植。 
18x 包可制成约 1* 升优质盆栽混合土，48x 包可制成约 3* 升优质盆栽混合土。

单个 38 毫米 Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet 可填满一个 6 厘米的 Botanian Grow Pot。 
使用两个 38 毫米 Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 可填满一个 8 厘米的 Botanian Grow Pot。

适用于所有室内外植物，包括蔬菜、香草和花卉。

38 毫米 Botanian 快速土壤混合颗粒 18x 包装 38 毫米 Botanian 快速土壤混合颗粒 48x 包装
EAN：8718734421665 EAN：8718734421672
商品编号：110166 商品编号：110167

 
* 近似值。错误/变更除外。

使用说明

如何准备

将 Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(s) 放入花盆、碗或防水托盘中。每个 Pellet 加入 50 毫升温水，观察其膨胀成优质盆
栽混合土。大约 15 分钟后，用小叉子或手指将混合土彻底松开。

准备完成

优质盆栽混合土现在可以用于您的种子、扦插或移栽植物。有关如何培育您喜爱的种子或扦插的更多建议，请参阅 
Botanian Grow Pots 的使用说明。

Botanian® 是注册商标。© 2025 Jiffy Products International BV。保留所有权利。
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在 YouTube 上观看视频
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产品说明
栽培介质： 以泥炭为基础制造（分解等级 H3-H4)
干物质： 75% ± 10%
有机物质： 95 至 97%
pH 值： 5.3 (CaCl2) ± 0.2
电导率 (EC)： 1.25 mS/cm ± 0.25
净质量： 每片 10.5 克
成分： 100% 加拿大泥炭（分解等级 H3-H4） 

合成聚合物

存储说明
请存放于干燥处，避免阳光直射。开封后请重新密封包装。养分含量以生产时为准，可能因存储时间而有所变化。长时
间存储后请进行成分检测。

免责声明
对于使用本产品可能获得的结果，Jiffy Products BV 不作任何明示或暗示的保证或声明。因使用或处理本产品而导致的
任何损失、损害或伤害，Jiffy Products BV 概不负责。唯一的补偿方式为退还购买价格。

制造商
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® 是注册商标。© 2025 Jiffy Products International BV。保留所有权利。
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मैनुअल Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (38 मिमी व्यास) का उपयोग पॉटिंग मिट्टी के रूप में करें – बुवाई या रोपाई के लिए आदर्श। 
एक 18-पैक लगभग 1* लीटर प्रीमियम पॉटिंग मिक्स तैयार करता है, और एक 48-पैक लगभग 3* लीटर प्रीमियम पॉटिंग मिक्स तैयार करता है।

एक 38 मिमी का Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet 6 सेमी के Botanian Grow Pot को भर देगा। 
8 सेमी के Botanian Grow Pot को भरने के लिए 38 मिमी के दो Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets का उपयोग करें।

सभी बाहरी और इनडोर पौधों के लिए, जिनमें सब्ज़ियाँ, जड़ी-बूटियाँ और फूल शामिल हैं।

38 मिमी बोटानियन क्विक सॉइल मिक्स पेलेट्स 18x पैक 38 मिमी बोटानियन क्विक सॉइल मिक्स पेलेट्स 48x पैक
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
आर्टिकल नंबर: 110166 आर्टिकल नंबर: 110167

 
* अनुमानित मान. त्रुटियाँ/परिवर्तन अपवादित.

निर्देश

कैसे तैयार करें

Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(s) को एक पॉट, कटोरे या जलरोधक ट्रे में रखें। प्रति पैलेट 50 मिली गुनगुना पानी डालें और इन्हें 
प्रीमियम पॉटिंग मिक्स में बदलते हुए देखें। लगभग 15 मिनट बाद, मिक्स को एक छोटे कांटे या अपनी उंगलियों से अच्छी तरह से ढीला करें।

तैयार

अब प्रीमियम पॉटिंग मिक्स आपके बीज, कटिंग्स, या पौधों की पुनः रोपाई के लिए तैयार है। अपने पसंदीदा बीजों या कटिंग्स को उगाने के लिए 
अतिरिक्त सलाह के लिए Botanian Grow Pots के निर्देश देखें।

Botanian® एक पंजीकृत ट्रेडमार्क है। © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. सर्वाधिकार सुरक्षित।
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यूट्यूब पर वीडियो देख
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गारंटीड सामग्री

बढ़ते मीडिया: पीट (अपघटन H3-H4) पर आधारित निर्मित
शुष्क पदार्थ: 75% ± 10%
कार्बनिक पदार्थ: 95 से 97%
पीएच मान: 5.3 (CaCl2) ± 0.2
विद्युत चालकता (EC): 1.25 mS/cm ± 0.25
द्रव्यमान नेट: 10.5 ग्राम प्रति पीस
घटक: 100% कनाडाई पीट (अपघटन H3-H4) 

सिंथेटिक पॉलिमर

भंडारण
सूखी जगह में रखें और सीधे धूप से बचाएँ। खुले पैक्स को दोबारा अच्छी तरह बंद करें। पोषक तत्वों की सामग्री निर्माण के समय के 
अनुसार होती है और भंडारण की अवधि के कारण बदल सकती है। लंबे समय तक भंडारण के बाद विश्लेषण करें।

अस्वीकरण
इस उत्पाद के उपयोग से प्राप्त परिणामों के संबंध में किसी भी प्रकार की स्पष्ट या निहित वारंटी या प्रतिनिधित्व नहीं किया गया है। Jiffy 
Products BV इस उत्पाद के उपयोग या हैंडलिंग से होने वाले किसी भी नुकसान, क्षति या चोट के लिए जिम्मेदार नहीं होगा। इस संबंध में 
एकमात्र समाधान क्रय मूल्य की वापसी होगाा

निर्माता
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® एक पंजीकृत ट्रेडमार्क है। © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. सर्वाधिकार सुरक्षित।
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Manual Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (38 mm de diámetro) para usar como tierra para macetas, ideales para sembrar o 
plantar. Un paquete de 18 unidades produce aproximadamente 1* litro de mezcla de tierra para macetas de primera 
calidad, y un paquete de 48 unidades produce aproximadamente 3* litros de mezcla de tierra para macetas de 
primera calidad.

Un solo Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet de 38 mm llenará una Botanian Grow Pot de 6 cm. 
Use dos Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets de 38 mm para llenar una Botanian Grow Pot de 8 cm.

Para todas las plantas de interior y exterior, incluidas verduras, hierbas y flores.

Bolitas de mezcla rápida de tierra Botanian  
de 38 mm, paquete de 18

Bolitas de mezcla rápida de tierra Botanian  
de 38 mm, paquete de 48

EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Número de artículo: 110166 Número de artículo: 110167

 
* Valores aproximados. Errores/cambios exceptuados.

Instrucciones

Cómo preparar
Coloque los Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets en una maceta, cuenco o bandeja impermeable. Agregue 50 ml de 
agua tibia por Pellet y observe cómo se expanden hasta convertirse en una mezcla de tierra para macetas de 
primera calidad. Después de aproximadamente 15 minutos, afloje la mezcla completamente con un tenedor pequeño 
o con los dedos.

Listo
La mezcla de tierra para macetas premium está lista para sus semillas, esquejes o para trasplantar plantas. 
Consulte las instrucciones de Botanian Grow Pots para obtener consejos adicionales sobre cómo cultivar sus semillas 
o esquejes favoritos.

Botanian® es una marca registrada. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Todos los derechos reservados.
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Mira el video en YouTube
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Declaración
Medio de cultivo: Fabricado a base de turba (degradación H3-H4)
Materia seca: 75% ± 10%
Materia orgánica: 95 a 97%
Valor de pH: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Conductividad eléctrica (CE): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Masa neta: 10,5 g por pieza
Componentes: 100 % turba canadiense (degradación H3-H4) 

Polímeros sintéticos

Almacenamiento
Almacene en un lugar seco y evite la luz solar directa. Cierre nuevamente los paquetes abiertos. El contenido de 
nutrientes corresponde al momento de la fabricación y puede variar según la duración del almacenamiento. Analice 
el producto después de un almacenamiento prolongado.

Aviso legal
No se ofrece garantía ni declaración, expresa o implícita, sobre los resultados que puedan obtenerse del uso de 
este producto. Jiffy Products BV no se hace responsable de pérdidas, daños o lesiones resultantes del uso o la 
manipulación de este producto. El único recurso disponible será el reembolso del precio de compra.

Fabricante
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® es una marca registrada. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Todos los derechos reservados.
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 Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets دليل الاستخدام
 Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets )بقطر 38 ملم( للاستخدام كتربة أصص – مثالية للبذر أو الزراعة.

عبوة من 18 قطعة تنُتج ما يقارب 1* لتر من تربة الأصص الفاخرة، وعبوة من 48 قطعة تنُتج ما يقارب 3* لترات من تربة الأصص الفاخرة.

 حبة واحدة من Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet بقطر 38 ملم تكفي لملء وعاء نمو Botanian بحجم 6 سم.

استخدم حبتين من Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets بقطر 38 ملم لملء وعاء نمو Botanian بحجم 8 سم..

مناسبة لجميع النباتات الداخلية والخارجية، بما في ذلك الخضروات، والأعشاب، والزهور.

38 مم Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets عبوة 48×38 مم Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets عبوة 18×
رقم المنتج العالمي: 8718734421672رقم المنتج العالمي: 8718734421665

رقم المنتج: 110167رقم المنتج: 110166

* القيم تقريبية. الأخطاء/التغييرات المستثناة.

التعليمات

كيفية التحضير

ضع Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet  في وعاء، أو صحن، أو صينية مانعة لتسرب الماء. أضف 50 مل من الماء الدافئ لكل كبسولة، 

وشاهدها تتمدد لتتحول إلى تربة أصص فاخرة. بعد حوالي 15 دقيقة، قم بتفكيك التربة جيدًا باستخدام شوكة صغيرة أو بأطراف أصابعك.

جاهزة

التربة الفاخرة الآن جاهزة لاستخدامها في البذور، أو القصاصات، أو لإعادة زراعة النباتات. راجع تعليمات Botanian Grow Pots للحصول على 

نصائح إضافية حول كيفية زراعة بذورك أو قصاصاتك المفضلة.

Botanian® هي علامة تجارية مسجلة. © Jiffy Products International BV 2025. جميع الحقوق محفوظة.
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شاهد الفيديو على اليوتيوب
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المحتويات المضمونة

مُصنّع على أساس الخث )تدهور H3-H4(وسائط النمو:

%10 ± %75المادة الجافة:

95 إلى %97المادة العضوية:

CaCl₂( ± 0.2( 5.3قيمة الرقم الهيدروجيني:
:)EC( 1.25التوصيل الكهربائي mS/cm ± 0.25

10.5 جرام لكل قطعةالكتلة الصافية:
 %100 خث كندي )تدهور H3-H4(المكونات:

بوليمرات صناعية

نيزختلا

 دعب ةحوتفملا تاوبعلا قالغإ دعأ .ةرشابملا سمشلا ةعشأل ضرعتلا بنجتو فاج ناكم يف نيزختلا ىجرُي
 ىصوُي .نيزختلا ةدم ىلع ًءانب فلتخت دقو عينصتلا تقو ىلإ تايذغملا تايوتحم ريشت .مادختسالا

.ةليوط تارتفل نيزختلا دعب ليلحتلاب

ةيلوؤسملا ءالخإ

 اذه مادختسا نم اهقيقحت نكمي يتلا جئاتنلا نأشب ،ةينمض وأ ةحيرص ،تادهعت وأ تانامض يأ ميدقت متي ال
 وأ مادختسا نع ةمجان تاباصإ وأ رارضأ وأ رئاسخ يأ نع ةيلوؤسم يأ Jiffy Products BV ةكرش لمحتت ال .جتنملا

.ءارشلا رعس دادرتسا وه ةلاحلا هذه يف يرصحلا جالعلا .جتنملا اذه عم لماعتلا

ةعنصملا ةكرشلا

Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  

3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® هي علامة تجارية مسجلة. © Jiffy Products International BV 2025. جميع الحقوق محفوظة.
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Manual Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (38 mm de diâmetro) para usar como substrato – ideal para sementeira ou 
plantação. Uma embalagem de 18 unidades produz aproximadamente 1* litro de substrato premium, e uma 
embalagem de 48 unidades produz aproximadamente 3* litros de substrato premium.

Um único Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet de 38 mm enche um Botanian Grow Pot de 6 cm. 
Utilize dois Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets de 38 mm para encher um Botanian Grow Pot de 8 cm.

Para todas as plantas de interior e exterior, incluindo vegetais, ervas aromáticas e flores.

38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets pacote de 18x 38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets pacote 48x
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
N.º de artigo: 110166 N.º de artigo: 110167

 
* Valores aproximados. Exceto erros/alterações.

Instruções

Como preparar
Coloque o(s) Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(s) num vaso, tigela ou bandeja impermeável. Adicione 50 ml de água 
morna por Pellet e observe enquanto se expandem em substrato premium. Após cerca de 15 minutos, solte bem a 
mistura com um pequeno garfo ou com os dedos.

Pronto
O substrato premium está agora pronto para as suas sementes, estacas ou para o replantio de plantas. Consulte as 
instruções dos Botanian Grow Pots para mais conselhos sobre como cultivar as suas sementes ou estacas favoritas.

Botanian® é uma marca registada. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Todos os direitos reservados.
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Veja o vídeo no YouTube
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Declaração
Média crescente: Fabricado à base de turfa (degradação H3-H4)
Matéria seca: 75% ± 10%
Matéria orgânica: 95 a 97%
Valor de pH: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Condutividade elétrica (CE): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Massa líquida: 10,5 g por peça
Constituintes: 100% turfa canadiana (degradação H3-H4) 

Polímeros sintéticos

Armazenamento
Armazene num local seco e evite a luz solar direta. Refeche as embalagens abertas. O teor de nutrientes refere-se 
ao momento da fabricação e pode variar em função do tempo de armazenamento. Recomenda-se uma análise após 
um armazenamento prolongado.

Isenção de responsabilidade
Não é dada qualquer garantia ou declaração, expressa ou implícita, relativamente aos resultados obtidos com 
a utilização deste produto. A Jiffy Products BV não pode ser responsabilizada por quaisquer perdas, danos ou 
ferimentos resultantes da utilização ou manuseamento deste produto. A única solução prevista será o reembolso do 
preço de compra.

Fabricante
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® é uma marca registada. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Todos os direitos reservados.
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Инструкция Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (диаметр 38 мм) для использования в качестве грунта – идеально подходят 
для посева или посадки. Упаковка из 18 шт. обеспечивает примерно 1* литр премиальной почвенной смеси, а 
упаковка из 48 шт. – примерно 3* литра премиальной почвенной смеси.

Один Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet диаметром 38 мм заполнит горшок Botanian Grow Pot диаметром 6 см. 
Для заполнения горшка Botanian Grow Pot диаметром 8 см используйте два Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets.

Для всех уличных и комнатных растений, включая овощи, травы и цветы.

38 мм Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18 шт. упаковка 38 мм Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48 шт. упаковка 
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Артикул: 110166 Артикул: 110167

 
* Приблизительные значения. Возможны ошибки/изменения.

Инструкция

Как подготовить

Положите Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(ы) в горшок, миску или водонепроницаемый поддон. Добавьте 50 мл 
теплой воды на каждый Pellet и наблюдайте, как они увеличиваются, превращаясь в премиальную почвенную 
смесь. Через примерно 15 минут тщательно разрыхлите смесь маленькой вилкой или пальцами.

Готово

Премиальная почвенная смесь готова для ваших семян, черенков или пересадки растений. Ознакомьтесь с 
инструкциями для Botanian Grow Pots для получения дополнительных рекомендаций по выращиванию ваших 
любимых семян или черенков.

Botanian® является зарегистрированным товарным знаком. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Все права защищены.
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Смотрите видео на YouTube
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декларация
Среда выращивания: Произведено на основе торфа (степень разложения H3-H4)

Сухое вещество: 75% ± 10%
Органическое вещество: 95–97%
Значение pH: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Электропроводность (EC): 1,25 мСм/см ± 0,25
Масса нетто: 10,5 г на штуку
Составные части: 100% канадский торф (сाепень разлाжения H3-H4) 

Синтетичеाкाе полиाеры

Хранение
Храните в сухом месте, избегайте прямых солнечных лучей. Плотно закрывайте открытые упаковки. 
Содержание питательных веществ указано на момент производства и может изменяться в зависимости от 
срока хранения. Проводите анализ после длительного хранения.

Отказ от ответственности
Производитель не дает никаких гарантий или заверений, явных или подразумеваемых, относительно 
результатов использования данного продукта. Jiffy Products BV не несет ответственности за любые потери, 
повреждения или травмы, вызванные использованием или обращением с этим продуктом. Единственным 
средством правовой защиты в данном случае является возврат покупной цены.

Производитель
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® является зарегистрированным товарным знаком. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Все права защищены.
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Panduan Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (diameter 38 mm) digunakan sebagai media tanam—ideal untuk menyemai atau 
menanam. Kemasan 18x menghasilkan sekitar 1* liter media tanam premium, dan kemasan 48x menghasilkan sekitar 
3* liter media tanam premium.

Satu Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet 38 mm cukup untuk mengisi satu Botanian Grow Pot berukuran 6 cm. 
Gunakan dua Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 38 mm untuk mengisi satu Botanian Grow Pot berukuran 8 cm.

Untuk semua tanaman luar dan dalam ruangan, termasuk sayuran, herbal, dan bunga.

38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets  
18x kemasan

38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets  
48x kemasan

EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Nomor artikel: 110166 Nomor artikel: 110167

 
* Nilai perkiraan. Kecuali ada kesalahan/perubahan.

Petunjuk

Cara Menyiapkan
Letakkan Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet di dalam pot, mangkuk, atau baki kedap air. Tambahkan 50 ml air hangat 
untuk setiap Pelet dan saksikan Pelet mengembang menjadi media tanam premium. Setelah sekitar 15 menit, 
longgarkan media tanam dengan garpu kecil atau dengan jari Anda.

Siap Digunakan
Media tanam premium sekarang siap untuk benih, stek, atau memindahkan tanaman. Lihat petunjuk Botanian 
Grow Pots untuk saran tambahan tentang cara menumbuhkan benih atau stek favorit Anda.

Botanian® adalah merek dagang terdaftar. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Semua hak dilindungi.
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Pernyataan
Media tanam: Diproduksi berbasis gambut (degradasi H3-H4)
Bahan kering: 75% ± 10%
Bahan organik: 95 hingga 97%
Nilai pH: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Konduktivitas listrik (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Massa bersih: 10,5 g per potong
Komponen: 100% gambut Kanada (degradasi H3-H4) 

Polimer sintetis

Penyimpanan
Simpan di tempat kering dan hindari sinar matahari langsung. Tutup kembali kemasan yang sudah dibuka. 
Kandungan nutrisi sesuai dengan waktu pembuatan dan dapat bervariasi tergantung pada lama penyimpanan. 
Lakukan analisis setelah penyimpanan dalam jangka waktu lama.

Penafian
Tidak ada jaminan atau pernyataan, baik tersurat maupun tersirat, mengenai hasil yang diperoleh dari 
penggunaan produk ini. Jiffy Products BV tidak bertanggung jawab atas kerugian, kerusakan, atau cedera yang 
timbul akibat penggunaan atau penanganan produk ini. Satu-satunya solusi yang tersedia adalah pengembalian 
harga pembelian.

Produsen
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® adalah merek dagang terdaftar. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Semua hak dilindungi.
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取扱説明書 Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets（直径38mm）は培養土として使用でき、種まきや植え付けに最適です。 
18パックで約1*リットルのプレミアム培養土が作れ、48パックで約3*リットルのプレミアム培養土が作れます。

38mmのBotanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet 1つで、6cmのBotanian Grow Potを満たすことができます。 
8cmのBotanian Grow Potを満たすには、38mmのBotanian Quick Soil Mix Pelletsを2つ使用してください。

野菜、ハーブ、花を含む、すべての屋外および屋内植物に適しています。

38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18x パック 38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48x パック
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
品番: 110166 Article number: 110167

 
* 概算値。誤差や変更は除きます。

取扱説明書

準備方法

Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pelletを鉢、ボウル、または防水トレイに入れます。ペレット1個につき50mlのぬるま湯を加
え、プレミアム培養土に膨らむ様子を見てください。約15分後、小さなフォークまたは指を使ってミックスを十分に
ほぐしてください。

準備完了

プレミアム培養土が、種、挿し木、または植え替え用の植物に使える状態になりました。お気に入りの種や挿し木を
育てる方法については、Botanian Grow Potsの説明書をご参照ください。

Botanian® は登録商標です。© 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. 無断転載を禁じます。
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宣言
栽培培地: 泥炭（分解度 H3-H4）を基に製造

乾物: 75% ± 10%
  有機物: 95 ～ 97%
pH 値: 5.3 (CaCl2) ± 0.2
電気伝導率 (EC): 1.25 mS/cm ± 0.25
正味質量: 1 個あたり 10.5 g
成分: 100% カナダ産泥炭（分解度 H3-H4） 

合成ポリマー

保管
乾燥した場所に保管し、直射日光を避けてください。開封後はしっかりと再封してください。栄養成分は製造時点の
ものを指し、保管期間により変動する場合があります。長期間保管した場合は分析を行ってください。

免責事項
本製品の使用に関して得られる結果について、明示的または黙示的な保証や表明は一切行いません。Jiffy Products 
BVは、本製品の使用または取り扱いに起因するいかなる損失、損害、または怪我についても責任を負いません。本製
品に関する唯一の補償は購入価格の返金となります。

メーカー
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® は登録商標です。© 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. 無断転載を禁じます。
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Anleitung Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (38 mm Durchmesser) zur Verwendung als Blumenerde – ideal zum Aussäen oder 
Pflanzen. Ein 18er-Pack ergibt ungefähr 1* Liter hochwertige Blumenerde, und ein 48er-Pack ergibt ungefähr 3* Liter 
hochwertige Blumenerde.

Ein einzelnes 38-mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet füllt einen 6-cm Botanian Grow Pot. 
Verwenden Sie zwei 38-mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets, um einen 8-cm Botanian Grow Pot zu füllen.

Für alle Außen- und Zimmerpflanzen, einschließlich Gemüse, Kräuter und Blumen.

38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18er-Pack 38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48er-Pack
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Artikelnummer: 110166 Artikelnummer: 110167

 
* Ungefähre Werte. Fehler/Änderungen vorbehalten.

Anleitung

Wie vorbereiten
Legen Sie die Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(s) in einen Topf, eine Schale oder ein wasserdichtes Tablett. Fügen Sie 
pro Pellet 50 ml lauwarmes Wasser hinzu und beobachten Sie, wie sie zu hochwertiger Blumenerde aufquellen. Nach 
etwa 15 Minuten die Mischung gründlich mit einer kleinen Gabel oder den Fingern lockern.

Bereit
Die hochwertige Blumenerde ist nun bereit für Ihre Samen, Stecklinge oder zum Umtopfen von Pflanzen. Weitere 
Hinweise zum Anbau Ihrer Lieblingssamen oder Stecklinge finden Sie in den Anweisungen für die Botanian Grow 
Pots.

Botanian® ist eine eingetragene Marke. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
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Sehen Sie sich das Video auf YouTube an
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Deklaration
Kultursubstrat: Hergestellt auf Basis von Torf (Zersetzungsgrad H3-H4)
Trockenmasse: 75 % ± 10 %
Organische Masse: 95 bis 97 %
pH-Wert: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Elektrische Leitfähigkeit (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Nettomasse: 10,5 g pro Stück
Bestandteile: 100 % kanadischer Torf (Zersetzungsgrad H3-H4) 

Synthetische Polymere

Lagerung
An einem trockenen Ort lagern und direkte Sonneneinstrahlung vermeiden. Geöffnete Verpackungen wieder 
verschließen. Die Nährstoffgehalte beziehen sich auf den Zeitpunkt der Herstellung und können sich durch die 
Lagerdauer verändern. Nach längerer Lagerung Analyse empfohlen.

Haftungsausschluss
Es wird keine Garantie oder Zusicherung, weder ausdrücklich noch stillschweigend, hinsichtlich der mit der 
Verwendung dieses Produkts zu erzielenden Ergebnisse gegeben. Jiffy Products BV übernimmt keine Haftung für 
Verluste, Schäden oder Verletzungen, die durch die Verwendung oder Handhabung dieses Produkts entstehen. Der 
einzige Anspruch besteht in der Rückerstattung des Kaufpreises.

Hersteller
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® ist eine eingetragene Marke. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
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Hướng dẫn sử dụng Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (đường kính 38 mm) dùng làm đất trồng – lý tưởng để gieo hạt hoặc trồng cây. 
Một gói 18 viên tạo ra khoảng 1* lít đất trồng cao cấp, và một gói 48 viên tạo ra khoảng 3* lít đất trồng cao cấp.

Một viên Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet 38 mm sẽ đủ để lấp đầy một chậu Botanian Grow Pot 6 cm. 
Dùng hai viên Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 38 mm để lấp đầy một chậu Botanian Grow Pot 8 cm.

Phù hợp cho tất cả các loại cây trồng ngoài trời và trong nhà, bao gồm rau, thảo mộc và hoa.

38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets Gói 18 viên 38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets Gói 48 viên
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Mã số sản phẩm: 110166 Mã số sản phẩm: 110167

 
* Giá trị gần đúng. Có thể có lỗi/thay đổi.

Hướng dẫn sử dụng

Cách chuẩn bị
Đặt Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(s) vào chậu, bát hoặc khay chống thấm nước. Thêm 50 ml nước ấm cho mỗi 
Pellet và quan sát chúng nở thành đất trồng cao cấp. Sau khoảng 15 phút, xới kỹ hỗn hợp đất bằng một chiếc nĩa 
nhỏ hoặc bằng tay.

Sẵn sàng
Hỗn hợp đất trồng cao cấp đã sẵn sàng để gieo hạt, cắm cành giâm hoặc thay chậu cho cây. Xem hướng dẫn sử 
dụng Botanian Grow Pots để biết thêm lời khuyên về cách trồng hạt giống hoặc cành giâm yêu thích của bạn.

Botanian® là thương hiệu đã đăng ký. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Đã bảo lưu mọi quyền.
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Tuyên bố
Môi trường phát triển: Sản xuất dựa trên than bùn (phân hủy H3-H4)
Chất khô: 75% ± 10%
Chất hữu cơ: 95 đến 97%
Giá trị pH: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Độ dẫn điện (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Khối lượng tịnh: 10,5 g mỗi miếng
Thành phần: 100% than bùn Canada (phân hủy H3-H4) 

Polyme tổng hợp

Bảo quản
Bảo quản ở nơi khô ráo và tránh ánh nắng trực tiếp. Đóng kín các gói đã mở sau khi sử dụng. Hàm lượng dinh 
dưỡng được xác định tại thời điểm sản xuất và có thể thay đổi tùy thuộc vào thời gian lưu trữ. Vui lòng kiểm tra lại 
sau khi lưu trữ lâu dài.

Tuyên bố miễn trừ trách nhiệm
Không có bất kỳ bảo hành hoặc cam kết nào, dù rõ ràng hay ngụ ý, liên quan đến kết quả thu được từ việc sử dụng 
sản phẩm này. Jiffy Products BV không chịu trách nhiệm cho bất kỳ tổn thất, thiệt hại hoặc thương tích nào phát 
sinh từ việc sử dụng hoặc xử lý sản phẩm này. Biện pháp khắc phục duy nhất là hoàn trả giá trị mua hàng.

Nhà sản xuất
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® là thương hiệu đã đăng ký. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Đã bảo lưu mọi quyền.
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매뉴얼 Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (지름 38mm)는 파종이나 식재에 이상적인 포팅 토양으로 사용할 수 있습니다. 
18팩은 약 1*리터의 프리미엄 포팅 믹스를 만들며, 48팩은 약 3*리터의 프리미엄 포팅 믹스를 제공합니다.

38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet 1개로 6cm Botanian Grow Pot을 채울 수 있습니다. 
8cm Botanian Grow Pot을 채우려면 38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 2개를 사용하십시오.

모든 실내 및 실외 식물, 채소, 허브 및 화초에 적합합니다.

38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18x pack 38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48x pack 
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
기사 번호: 110166 기사 번호: 110167

 
* 대략적인 값입니다. 오류/변경은 예외입니다.

사용 지침

준비 방법

Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet을 화분, 그릇 또는 방수 트레이에 넣으십시오. 펠릿 1개당 50ml의 미지근한 물을 
추가하고, 펠릿이 프리미엄 포팅 믹스로 팽창하는 것을 지켜보십시오. 약 15분 후, 작은 포크나 손가락을 사용하여 
혼합물을 철저히 풀어줍니다.

준비 완료

이제 프리미엄 포팅 믹스는 씨앗, 삽목, 또는 화분 갈이용으로 사용할 준비가 되었습니다. 좋아하는 씨앗이나 삽목을 
재배하는 방법에 대한 추가 조언은 Botanian Grow Pots 지침을 참조하십시오.

Botanian®은 등록된 상표입니다. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. 모든 권리 보유.
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선언
재배 매체: 이탄(H3-H4 분해 등급)을 기반으로 제조됨
건물 물질: 75% ± 10%
유기 물질: 95~97%
pH 값: 5.3(CaCl2) ± 0.2
전기 전도도(EC): 1.25 mS/cm ± 0.25
순 질량: 조각당 10.5g
성분: 100% 캐나다ा 이ा(H3-H4 분해 등급) 

합성 폴ा머

보관
건조한 장소에 보관하고 직사광선을 피하십시오. 개봉한 포장은 다시 밀봉하십시오. 영양 성분은 제조 시점을 기준으로 
하며, 보관 기간에 따라 변동될 수 있습니다. 장기 보관 후에는 성분을 분석하십시오.

면책 조항
이 제품의 사용 결과에 대해 명시적이거나 묵시적인 보증이나 진술은 제공되지 않습니다. Jiffy Products BV는 이 제품의 
사용 또는 취급으로 인한 손실, 손상 또는 부상에 대해 책임을 지지 않습니다. 이에 대한 유일한 보상은 구매 가격의 
환불입니다.

제조업체
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian®은 등록된 상표입니다. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. 모든 권리 보유.
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Mode d’emploi Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (diamètre de 38 mm) à utiliser comme terreau – idéal pour les semis ou la 
plantation. Un pack de 18 permet de produire environ 1* litre de terreau premium, et un pack de 48 permet de 
produire environ 3* litres de terreau premium.

Un seul Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet de 38 mm remplit un Botanian Grow Pot de 6 cm. 
Utilisez deux Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets de 38 mm pour remplir un Botanian Grow Pot de 8 cm.

Pour toutes les plantes d’intérieur et d’extérieur, y compris les légumes, les herbes et les fleurs.

38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18x pack 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48x pack
EAN : 8718734421665 EAN : 8718734421672
Numéro d’article : 110166 Numéro d’article : 110167

 
Valeurs approximatives. Erreurs et modifications exceptées.

Instructions

Comment préparer
Placez le(s) Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(s) dans un pot, un bol ou un bac étanche. Ajoutez 50 ml d’eau tiède par 
Pellet et regardez-les se transformer en terreau premium. Après environ 15 minutes, aérez bien le mélange avec une 
petite fourchette ou avec vos doigts.

Prêt
Le terreau premium est maintenant prêt pour vos graines, boutures ou pour rempoter des plantes. Consultez les 
instructions des Botanian Grow Pots pour des conseils supplémentaires sur la façon de cultiver vos graines ou 
boutures préférées.

Botanian® est une marque déposée. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Tous droits réservés.
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Déclaration
Milieux de culture : Fabriqué à base de tourbe (dégradation H3-H4)
Matière sèche : 75% ± 10%
Matière organique : 95 à 97%
Valeur du pH : 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Conductivité électrique (CE) : 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Masse nette : 10,5 g par pièce
Constituants : 100 % tourbe canadienne (dégradation H3-H4) 

Polymères synthétiques

Stockage
Conservez dans un endroit sec et évitez l’exposition à la lumière directe du soleil. Refermez les emballages ouverts 
après utilisation. Les teneurs en nutriments correspondent à la date de fabrication et peuvent varier en fonction de 
la durée de stockage. Analysez après un stockage prolongé.

Avertissement
Aucune garantie, expresse ou implicite, n’est donnée quant aux résultats obtenus par l’utilisation de ce produit. Jiffy 
Products BV ne peut être tenu responsable des pertes, dommages ou blessures résultant de l’utilisation ou de la 
manipulation de ce produit. Le seul recours exclusif sera le remboursement du prix d’achat.

Fabricant
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® est une marque déposée. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Tous droits réservés.
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Kılavuz Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (38 mm çapında), saksı toprağı olarak kullanmak için idealdir–tohum ekimi veya 
dikim için uygundur. 18’li paket yaklaşık 1* litre premium saksı toprağı üretir, 48’li paket ise yaklaşık 3* litre premium 
saksı toprağı üretir.

Bir adet 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet, 6 cm Botanian Grow Pot’u doldurur. 
8 cm Botanian Grow Pot’u doldurmak için iki adet 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet kullanın.

Tüm dış ve iç mekan bitkileri, sebzeler, otlar ve çiçekler dahil olmak üzere kullanıma uygundur..

38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18x paket 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48x paket
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Ürün numarası: 110166 Ürün numarası: 110167

 
* Yaklaşık değerlerdir. Hata/değişiklikler saklıdır.

Talimatlar

Nasıl Hazırlanır
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet’leri bir saksıya, kaseye veya su geçirmez bir tepsiye yerleştirin. Her Pelet için 50 ml 
ılık su ekleyin ve premium saksı toprağına dönüşmesini izleyin. Yaklaşık 15 dakika sonra, karışımı küçük bir çatal veya 
parmaklarınızla iyice gevşetin.

Hazır
Premium saksı toprağı artık tohumlarınız, çelikleriniz veya saksı değiştirme işlemi için hazırdır. Sevdiğiniz tohumları 
veya çelikleri nasıl yetiştireceğiniz hakkında ek tavsiyeler için Botanian Grow Pots talimatlarına bakın.

Botanian® tescilli bir ticari markadır. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Tüm hakları saklıdır.
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Videoyu YouTube’da izleyin
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Beyan
Büyüyen ortam: Torf bazlı üretilmiştir (bozunma H3-H4)
Kuru madde: 75% ± 10%
Organik madde: 95 ila 97%
pH değeri: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Elektriksel iletkenlik (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Net kütle: parça başına 10,5   g
Bileşenler: %100 Kanada torfu (bozunma H3-H4) 

Sentetik polimerler

Depolama
Kuru bir yerde saklayın ve doğrudan güneş ışığından kaçının. Açılmış paketleri yeniden kapatın. Besin içerikleri 
üretim zamanına atıfta bulunur ve depolama süresine bağlı olarak değişiklik gösterebilir. Uzun süreli depolamadan 
sonra analiz yapın.

Yasal Uyarı
Bu ürünün kullanımından elde edilecek sonuçlarla ilgili olarak açık veya zımni hiçbir garanti veya beyanda 
bulunulmaz. Jiffy Products BV, bu ürünün kullanımı veya işlenmesi nedeniyle oluşabilecek kayıp, zarar veya 
yaralanmalardan sorumlu tutulamaz. Bu durumdaki tek çözüm, satın alma bedelinin iadesi olacaktır.

Üretici
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® tescilli bir ticari markadır. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Tüm hakları saklıdır.
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Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets دفترچه راهنمای
 Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets )با قطر 38 میلی متر( برای استفاده به عنوان خاک گلدانی – ایده آل برای کاشت بذر یا گیاه.

یک بسته 18 عددی تقریباً 1* لیتر مخلوط خاک گلدانی ممتاز تولید می کند، و یک بسته 48 عددی تقریباً 3* لیتر مخلوط خاک گلدانی ممتاز 

تولید می کند.

 یک Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet با قطر 38 میلی متر، یک گلدان Botanian Grow Pot با قطر 6 سانتی متر را پر می کند.

برای پر کردن یک گلدان Botanian Grow Pot با قطر 8 سانتی متر، از دو Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets با قطر 38 میلی متر استفاده 

کنید.

برای تمامی گیاهان داخلی و خارجی، از جمله سبزیجات، گیاهان معطر و گل ها.

پلت های مخلوط خاک سریع Botanian با قطر 38 میلی متر بسته 
18 عددی

پلت های مخلوط خاک سریع Botanian با قطر 38 میلی متر بسته 
48 عددی

EAN: 8718734421665EAN: 8718734421672

شماره مقاله: 110167شماره مقاله: 110166

* مقادیر تقریبی. خطاها/تغییرات مستثنی هستند.

دستورالعمل ها

چگونه آماده کنیم
پلت های Botanian Quick Soil Mix را در یک گلدان، کاسه، یا سینی ضدآب قرار دهید. به ازای هر پلت، 50 میلی لیتر آب ولرم اضافه 

کنید و تماشا کنید که چگونه به مخلوط خاک گلدانی ممتاز تبدیل می شوند. پس از حدود 15 دقیقه، مخلوط را با یک چنگال کوچک یا 

انگشتانتان به خوبی باز کنید.

آماده
مخلوط خاک گلدانی ممتاز اکنون آماده استفاده برای بذرها، قلمه ها یا تعویض گلدان گیاهان شما است. برای راهنمایی بیشتر در مورد 

پرورش بذرها یا قلمه های مورد علاقه تان، به دستورالعمل های گلدان های رشد Botanian مراجعه کنید.

بوتانیان® یک علامت تجاری ثبت شده است. © Jiffy Products International BV 2025. کلیه حقوق محفوظ است.
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ویدیو را در یوتیوب تماشا کنید
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اظهارنامه
ساخته شده بر پایه ذغال سنگ نارس )درجه تخریب H3-H4(رسانه کشت:

10 ± 75 درصدماده خشک:

95 تا 97 درصدماده آلی:

:pH مقدار± CaCl2( 0.2( 5.3

:)EC( رسانایی الکتریکیmS/cm ± 0.25 1.25

10.5 گرم در هر قطعهوزن خالص:

 %100 ذغال سنگ نارس کانادایی )درجه تخریب H3-H4(ترکیبات:

پلیمرهای مصنوعی

یزاس هریخذ

در یک مکان خشک نگهداری کنید و از نور مستقیم خورشید دور نگه دارید. بسته های بازشده را مجدداً ببندید. محتوای مواد مغذی مربوط 

به زمان تولید است و ممکن است به دلیل مدت زمان ذخیره سازی تغییر کند. پس از نگهداری طولانی مدت، آنالیز توصیه می شود.

سلب مسئولیت
 Jiffy Products BV .هیچ ضمانت یا تعهدی، چه به صورت صریح یا ضمنی، در مورد نتایج حاصل از استفاده از این محصول ارائه نمی شود

هیچ گونه مسئولیتی در قبال خسارات، آسیب ها یا صدمات ناشی از استفاده یا جابجایی این محصول نخواهد داشت. تنها راه حل در این مورد 

بازپرداخت مبلغ خرید خواهد بود.

تولیدکننده
Jiffy Products International BV  

P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 

The Netherlands

بوتانیان® یک علامت تجاری ثبت شده است. © Jiffy Products International BV 2025. کلیه حقوق محفوظ است.
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Manwal Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (38-mm diameter) na ginagamit bilang potting soil – mainam para sa pagtatanim 
ng buto o pagtatanim ng halaman. Ang isang 18-pack ay gumagawa ng humigit-kumulang 1* litro ng premium na 
potting mix, at ang isang 48-pack ay gumagawa ng humigit-kumulang 3* litro ng premium na potting mix.

Ang isang 38-mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet ay sapat na upang punan ang isang 6-cm Botanian Grow Pot.
Gumamit ng dalawang 38-mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets upang punan ang isang 8-cm Botanian Grow Pot.

Para sa lahat ng panlabas at panloob na halaman, kabilang ang mga gulay, halamang gamot, at bulaklak.

38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18x pack 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48x pack
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Numero ng Artikulo: 110166 Numero ng Artikulo: 110167

 
* Tinatayang halaga. Hindi kasama ang mga error/pagbabago.

Mga Instruksyon

Paano Maghanda
Ilagay ang Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(s) sa isang pot, mangkok, o tray na hindi tumatagas ang tubig. 
Magdagdag ng 50 ml ng maligamgam na tubig bawat Pellet at panoorin itong lumaki bilang premium potting 
mix. Pagkalipas ng humigit-kumulang 15 minuto, paluwagin nang mabuti ang Mix gamit ang maliit na tinidor o ang 
iyong mga daliri.

Handa Na
Ang premium potting mix ay handa na para sa iyong mga buto, cuttings, o para sa pag-repot ng mga halaman. 
Tingnan ang mga tagubilin ng Botanian Grow Pots para sa karagdagang payo kung paano palakihin ang iyong 
mga paboritong buto o cuttings.

Botanian® ay isang rehistradong trademark. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Lahat ng karapatan ay nakalaan.
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Panoorin ang video sa YouTube
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Deklarasyon
Lumalagong media: Ginawa batay sa peat (degradasyon H3-H4)
Dry matter: 75% ± 10%
Organikong bagay: 95 hanggang 97%
halaga ng pH: 5.3 (CaCl2) ± 0.2
Electrical conductivity (EC): 1.25 mS/cm ± 0.25
Mass net: 10.5 g bawat piraso
Mga nasasakupan: 100% Canadian peat (degradasyon H3-H4) 

Sintetikong polymers

Imbakan
Itago sa tuyong lugar at iwasan ang direktang sikat ng araw. Siguraduhing muling isara ang mga nabuksang 
pakete. Ang nilalaman ng nutrisyon ay naaayon sa oras ng paggawa at maaaring magbago depende sa tagal ng 
imbakan. Suriin ang produkto matapos ang mahabang panahon ng imbakan.

Disclaimer
Walang garantiya o representasyon, tahasan man o ipinahihiwatig, tungkol sa magiging resulta ng paggamit ng 
produktong ito. Ang Jiffy Products BV ay hindi mananagot para sa anumang pagkawala, pinsala, o pinsalang 
nagmumula sa paggamit o paghawak ng produktong ito. Ang tanging solusyon ay ang pag-refund ng presyo ng 
binili.

Tagagawa
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® ay isang rehistradong trademark. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Lahat ng karapatan ay nakalaan.
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Instrukcja Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (średnica 38 mm) do użycia jako podłoże doniczkowe – idealne do wysiewu lub 
sadzenia. Opakowanie 18 sztuk wytwarza około 1* litra podłoża premium, a opakowanie 48 sztuk wytwarza około 3* 
litrów podłoża premium.

Jeden Pellet Botanian Quick Soil Mix o średnicy 38 mm wypełni doniczkę Botanian Grow Pot o średnicy 6 cm. 
Użyj dwóch Pelletów Botanian Quick Soil Mix o średnicy 38 mm, aby wypełnić doniczkę Botanian Grow Pot o 
średnicy 8 cm.

Dla wszystkich roślin zewnętrznych i wewnętrznych, w tym warzyw, ziół i kwiatów.

38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18x 
opakowanie

38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48x 
opakowanie

EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Numer artykułu: 110166 Numer artykułu: 110167

 
* Wartości przybliżone. Błędy/zmiany zastrzeżone.

Instrukcje

Jak przygotować
Umieść Pellet(y) Botanian Quick Soil Mix w doniczce, misce lub innej szczelnej tacy. Dodaj 50 ml letniej wody na 
każdy Pelet i obserwuj, jak rozszerza się on w podłoże premium. Po około 15 minutach, dokładnie rozluźnij mieszankę 
za pomocą małego widelca lub palców.

Gotowe
Podłoże premium jest teraz gotowe do wysiewu nasion, ukorzeniania sadzonek lub przesadzania roślin. Zobacz 
instrukcje dotyczące doniczek Botanian Grow Pots, aby uzyskać dodatkowe wskazówki na temat uprawy ulubionych 
nasion lub sadzonek.

Botanian® jest zastrzeżonym znakiem towarowym. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Wszelkie prawa zastrzeżone.
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Deklaracja
Podłoże: Wyprodukowane na bazie torfu (degradacja H3-H4)
Sucha masa: 75% ± 10%
Materiał organiczny: 95 do 97%
Wartość pH: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Przewodność elektryczna (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Masa netto: 10,5 g na sztukę
Składniki: 100% torf kanadyjski (degradacja H3-H4) 

Polimery syntetyczne

Przechowywanie
Przechowywać w suchym miejscu, unikać bezpośredniego światła słonecznego. Po otwarciu ponownie zamknąć 
opakowania. Zawartość składników odżywczych odnosi się do momentu produkcji i może się różnić w zależności od 
czasu przechowywania. Przeprowadzić analizę po długim okresie przechowywania.

Zastrzeżenie
Nie udziela się żadnej gwarancji ani zapewnienia, wyraźnego ani dorozumianego, dotyczącego rezultatów 
uzyskanych z użycia tego produktu. Jiffy Products BV nie ponosi odpowiedzialności za jakiekolwiek straty, szkody lub 
obrażenia wynikające z użytkowania lub obchodzenia się z tym produktem. Jedynym wyłącznym środkiem zaradczym 
w takim przypadku jest zwrot ceny zakupu.

Producent
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® jest zastrzeżonym znakiem towarowym. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Wszelkie prawa zastrzeżone.
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คู่มือ Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (เส้นผ่านศูนย์กลาง 38 มม.) ใช้เป็นดินปลูก เหมาะสำาหรับการหว่านเมล็ดหรือการปลูก 
แพ็ค 18 ชิ้น สามารถทำาดินปลูกพรีเมียมได้ประมาณ 1* ลิตร และแพ็ค 48 ชิ้น สามารถทำาดินปลูกพรีเมียมได้ประมาณ 3* ลิตร

Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet ขนาด 38 มม. เพียงหนึ่งชิ้น สามารถเติมเต็ม Botanian Grow Pot ขนาด 6 ซม. ได้ 
ใช้ Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets ขนาด 38 มม. สองชิ้น เพื่อเติมเต็ม Botanian Grow Pot ขนาด 8 ซม.

สำาหรับพืชทั้งภายนอกและในร่ม รวมถึงผัก สมุนไพร และดอกไม้

วัสดุปลูก Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets ขนาด 38 มม.* 
แพ็ค 18 ชิ้น

วัสดุปลูก Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets ขนาด 38 มม.* 
แพ็ค 48 ชิ้น

EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
หมายเลขสินค้า: 110166 หมายเลขสินค้า: 110167

 
* ค่าโดยประมาณ อาจมีข้อผิดพลาดหรือการเปลี่ยนแปลงได้

คำาแนะนำา

วิธีการเตรียม

วาง Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet ลงในกระถาง ชาม หรือถาดกันน้ำา เติมน้ำาอุ่น 50 มล. ต่อ Pellet แล้วดู Pellet ขยายตัวเป็น
ดินปลูกพรีเมียม รอประมาณ 15 นาที จากนั้นใช้ส้อมเล็ก ๆ หรือมือของคุณคลายดินปลูกให้ทั่ว

พร้อมใช้งาน

ดินปลูกพรีเมียมพร้อมสำาหรับการหว่านเมล็ด ปักชำา หรือการย้ายปลูกต้นไม้ของคุณแล้ว ดูคำาแนะนำาจาก Botanian Grow Pots 
สำาหรับคำาแนะนำาเพิ่มเติมเกี่ยวกับการปลูกเมล็ดหรือกิ่งปักชำาที่คุณชื่นชอบ

Botanian® เป็นเครื่องหมายการค้าจดทะเบียน © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. สงวนลิขสิทธิ์ทั้งหมด.
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ดูวิดีโอบน YouTube
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คำาประกาศ
วัสดุปลูก: ผลิตจากพีท (การย่อยสลาย H3-H4)

วัตถุแห้ง: 75% ± 10%
สารอินทรีย์: 95 ถึง 97%
ค่า pH: 5.3 (CaCl2) ± 0.2
ค่าการนำาไฟฟ้า (EC): 1.25 mS/cm ± 0.25
มวลสุทธิ: 10.5 กรัมต่อชิ้น
องค์ประกอบ: พีทใยมะพร้าว 100% 

โพลิเมอร์สังเคราะห์

การจัดเก็บ
เก็บไว้ในที่แห้งและหลีกเลี่ยงแสงแดดโดยตรง ปิดบรรจุภัณฑ์ที่เปิดแล้วให้สนิท ปริมาณสารอาหารอ้างอิงตามเวลาการผลิต และอาจ
เปลี่ยนแปลงได้ตามระยะเวลาการจัดเก็บ โปรดวิเคราะห์ผลิตภัณฑ์อีกครั้งหากมีการจัดเก็บเป็นเวลานาน

ข้อจำากัดความรับผิดชอบ
ไม่มีการรับประกันหรือการยืนยันใด ๆ ทั้งโดยชัดแจ้งหรือโดยนัยเกี่ยวกับผลลัพธ์ที่จะได้จากการใช้ผลิตภัณฑ์นี้ Jiffy Products BV 
ไม่สามารถรับผิดชอบต่อความสูญเสีย ความเสียหาย หรือการบาดเจ็บที่เกิดจากการใช้หรือการจัดการผลิตภัณฑ์นี้ การเยียวยาเฉพาะ
สำาหรับปัญหานี้คือการคืนเงินในราคาซื้อสินค้า

ผู้ผลิต
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® เป็นเครื่องหมายการค้าจดทะเบียน © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. สงวนลิขสิทธิ์ทั้งหมด.
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Manual Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (diametru de 38 mm) pentru utilizare ca pământ de ghiveci – ideal pentru 
semănare sau plantare. Un pachet de 18 produce aproximativ 1* litru de pământ de ghiveci premium, iar un pachet 
de 48 produce aproximativ 3* litri de pământ de ghiveci premium.

Un singur Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet de 38 mm va umple un Botanian Grow Pot de 6 cm. 
Utilizați două Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets de 38 mm pentru a umple un Botanian Grow Pot de 8 cm.

Pentru toate plantele de exterior și interior, inclusiv legume, ierburi și flori.

Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets de 38 mm 18x pachet Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets de 38 mm 48x pachet
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Număr articol: 110166 Număr articol: 110167

 
* Valori aproximative. Cu excepția erorilor/modificărilor.

Instrucțiuni

Cum să pregătiți
Puneți Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(s) într-un ghiveci, castron sau tavă impermeabilă. Adăugați 50 ml de apă 
călduță pentru fiecare Pellet și priviți-le cum se extind într-un amestec premium de pământ pentru ghivece. După 
aproximativ 15 minute, afânați bine amestecul cu o furculiță mică sau cu degetele.

Gata
Amestecul premium de pământ pentru ghivece este acum gata pentru semințele, butașii sau pentru transplantarea 
plantelor. Consultați instrucțiunile Botanian Grow Pots pentru sfaturi suplimentare despre cum să cultivați semințele 
sau butașii preferați.

Botanian® este o marcă comercială înregistrată. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Toate drepturile rezervate.
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Urmăriți videoclipul pe YouTube
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Declaraţie
Mijloace de cultură: Fabricat pe bază de turbă (degradare H3-H4)
Substanța uscată: 75% ± 10%
Materia organica: 95 până la 97%
Valoarea pH-ului: 5,3 (CaCI2) ± 0,2
Conductivitate electrică (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Masa net: 10,5 g per bucată
Constituenti: 100% turbă canadiană (degradare H3-H4) 

Polimeri sintetici

Depozitare
Depozitați într-un loc uscat și evitați expunerea la lumina directă a soarelui. Resigilați pachetele deschise. Conținutul 
de nutrienți se referă la momentul fabricării și poate varia în funcție de durata depozitării. Analizați produsul după 
o depozitare îndelungată.

Declarație de exonerare a răspunderii
Nu se oferă nicio garanție sau declarație, exprimată sau implicită, referitoare la rezultatele obținute din utilizarea 
acestui produs. Jiffy Products BV nu poate fi considerată responsabilă pentru pierderi, daune sau vătămări rezultate 
din utilizarea sau manipularea acestui produs. Remediul exclusiv în acest caz va fi rambursarea prețului de achiziție.

Producător
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® este o marcă comercială înregistrată. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Toate drepturile rezervate.
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Handleiding Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (38 mm diameter) voor gebruik als teeltsubstraat – ideaal voor zaaien of planten.
Een 18-pack levert ongeveer 1* liter premium teeltsubstraat op, en een 48-pack levert ongeveer 3* liter premium 
teeltsubstraat op.

Eén Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet van 38 mm vult een Botanian Grow Pot van 6 cm. 
Gebruik twee Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets van 38 mm om een Botanian Grow Pot van 8 cm te vullen.

Voor alle buiten- en binnenplanten, inclusief groenten, kruiden en bloemen.

38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets  
18x verpakking

38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets  
48x verpakking

EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Artikelnummer: 110166 Artikelnummer: 110167

 
* Geschatte waarden. Fouten/wijzigingen voorbehouden.

Instructies

Voorbereiding
Plaats de Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(s) in een pot, kom of waterdichte bak. Voeg 50 ml lauwwarm water per 
Pellet toe en zie hoe ze uitzetten tot premium teeltsubstraat. Maak na ongeveer 15 minuten het substraat grondig 
los met een kleine vork of je vingers.

Klaar
Het premium teeltsubstraat is nu klaar voor je zaden, stekjes of om planten te verpotten. Bekijk de instructies van 
de Botanian Grow Pots voor extra advies over het kweken van je favoriete zaden of stekjes.

Botanian® is een geregistreerd handelsmerk. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Alle rechten voorbehouden.
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Samenstelling
Groeimedia: Geproduceerd op basis van turf (degradatie H3-H4)
Droge stof: 75% ± 10%
Organische stof: 95 tot 97%
pH-waarde: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Elektrische geleidbaarheid (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Netto massa: 10,5 g per stuk
Bestanddelen: 100% Canadese turf (degradatie H3-H4) 

Synthetische polymeren

Bewaaradvies
Bewaar op een droge plaats en vermijd direct zonlicht. Sluit geopende verpakkingen opnieuw goed af. De 
voedingswaarden zijn gebaseerd op het moment van productie en kunnen variëren afhankelijk van de opslagduur. 
Laat het product analyseren na langdurige opslag.

Disclaimer
Er wordt geen garantie of verklaring gegeven, expliciet of impliciet, met betrekking tot het resultaat dat kan 
worden verkregen door het gebruik van dit product. Jiffy Products BV kan niet aansprakelijk worden gesteld voor 
verlies, schade of letsel als gevolg van het gebruik of de omgang met dit product. De enige verhaalsmogelijkheid is 
restitutie van de aankoopprijs.

Fabrikant
Jiffy Products International BV  
Postbus 199 
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
Nederland

Botanian® is een geregistreerd handelsmerk. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Alle rechten voorbehouden.
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Εγχειρίδιο Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (διάμετρος 38 mm) για χρήση ως χώμα γλάστρας – ιδανικό για σπορά ή φύτευση. 
Ένα πακέτο 18x παράγει περίπου 1* λίτρο υψηλής ποιότητας χώμα γλάστρας, και ένα πακέτο 48x παράγει περίπου 3* 
λίτρα υψηλής ποιότητας χώμα γλάστρας.

Ένα μόνο Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet 38 mm γεμίζει μία Botanian Grow Pot 6 cm. 
Χρησιμοποιήστε δύο Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 38 mm για να γεμίσετε μία Botanian Grow Pot 8 cm.

Για όλα τα φυτά εξωτερικού και εσωτερικού χώρου, συμπεριλαμβανομένων λαχανικών, βοτάνων και λουλουδιών.

38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18x συσκευασία 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48x συσκευασία
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Αριθμός άρθρου: 110166 Αριθμός άρθρου: 110167

 
* Κατά προσέγγιση τιμές. Εξαιρούνται σφάλματα/αλλαγές.

Οδηγίες

Πώς να προετοιμάσετε

Τοποθετήστε τα Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets σε γλάστρα, μπολ ή αδιάβροχο δίσκο. Προσθέστε 50 ml χλιαρό νερό 
ανά Pellet και παρακολουθήστε τα να επεκτείνονται σε υψηλής ποιότητας χώμα γλάστρας. Μετά από περίπου 15 λεπτά, 
χαλαρώστε καλά το μείγμα με ένα μικρό πιρούνι ή με τα δάχτυλά σας.

Έτοιμο

Το υψηλής ποιότητας χώμα γλάστρας είναι τώρα έτοιμο για τους σπόρους σας, τα μοσχεύματα ή για τη μεταφύτευση 
φυτών. Δείτε τις οδηγίες των Botanian Grow Pots για επιπλέον συμβουλές σχετικά με την καλλιέργεια των αγαπημένων 
σας σπόρων ή μοσχευμάτων.

Botanian® είναι κατοχυρωμένο εμπορικό σήμα. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Με επιφύλαξη παντός δικαιώματος.
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Δήλωση
Μέσα καλλιέργειας: Παρασκευασμένο με βάση τηा τύρφη (αποσύνθεση H3-H4)
Ξηρά ύλη: 75% ± 10%
Οργανική ύλη: 95 έως 97%
τιμή pH: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Ηλεκτρική αγωγιμότητα (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Δίχτυ μάζας: 10,5 g ανά τεμάχιο
Συστατικά: 100% καναδाκा ाύρφη (αποσύνθεση H3-H4) 

Συाθεाιाά πολυμााή

Αποθήκευση
Αποθηκεύστε το προϊόν σε ξηρό μέρος, αποφεύγοντας την άμεση έκθεση στο ηλιακό φως. Κλείστε ξανά τις 
συσκευασίες που έχουν ανοιχτεί. Τα θρεπτικά συστατικά αναφέρονται στον χρόνο κατασκευής και μπορεί να διαφέρουν 
λόγω της διάρκειας αποθήκευσης. Συνιστάται ανάλυση μετά από παρατεταμένη αποθήκευση.

Αποποίηση Ευθύνης
Δεν παρέχεται καμία εγγύηση ή δήλωση, ρητή ή σιωπηρή, σχετικά με τα αποτελέσματα από τη χρήση αυτού του 
προϊόντος. Η Jiffy Products BV δεν μπορεί να θεωρηθεί υπεύθυνη για τυχόν απώλειες, ζημιές ή τραυματισμούς που 
προκύπτουν από τη χρήση ή τον χειρισμό αυτού του προϊόντος. Η αποκλειστική αποζημίωση σε αυτήν την περίπτωση 
θα είναι η επιστροφή του ποσού αγοράς.

Κατασκευαστής
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® είναι κατοχυρωμένο εμπορικό σήμα. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Με επιφύλαξη παντός δικαιώματος.
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Használati útmutató Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (38 mm átmérő) ültetőföldként használható – ideális vetéshez vagy ültetéshez. 
Egy 18 darabos csomag körülbelül 1* liter prémium ültetőkeveréket készít, míg egy 48 darabos csomag körülbelül 3* 
litert.

Egyetlen 38 mm-es Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet elegendő egy 6 cm-es Botanian Grow Pot megtöltéséhez. 
Két 38 mm-es Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet szükséges egy 8 cm-es Botanian Grow Pot megtöltéséhez.

Minden kültéri és beltéri növényhez, beleértve a zöldségeket, fűszernövényeket és virágokat.

38 mm-es Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 
18x   csomag

38 mm-es Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets  
48x csomag

EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Cikkszám: 110166 Cikkszám: 110167

 
* Hozzávetőleges értékek. A hibák/módosítások kivételt képeznek.

Utasítás

Hogyan készítse elő
Helyezze a Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(ek)et egy cserépbe, tálba vagy vízhatlan tálcába. Adjon hozzá 50 ml 
langyos vizet Pelletenként, és figyelje, ahogy prémium ültetőkeverékké alakulnak. Körülbelül 15 perc múlva alaposan 
lazítsa fel a keveréket egy kis villával vagy az ujjaival.

Kész
A prémium ültetőkeverék most már készen áll magok, dugványok ültetésére vagy növények átültetésére. További 
tanácsokért a kedvenc magjai vagy dugványai termesztéséhez tekintse meg a Botanian Grow Pots használati 
utasítását.

Botanian® egy bejegyzett védjegy. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Minden jog fenntartva.
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Nyilatkozat
Tenyésztő táptalajok: Tőzegalapú (lebomlási fok H3-H4)
Szárazanyag: 75% ± 10%
Szerves anyag: 95-97%
pH érték: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Elektromos vezetőképesség (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Nettó tömeg: 10,5 g darabonként
Összetevők: 100% kanadai tőzeg (lebomlási fok H3-H4) 

Szintetikus polimerek

Tárolás
Tárolja száraz helyen, kerülje a közvetlen napfényt. Az egyszer már felbontott csomagokat gondosan zárja vissza. 
A tápanyagtartalom a gyártás időpontjára vonatkozik, és a tárolási idő függvényében változhat. Hosszabb tárolás 
után javasolt elemzést végezni.

Felelősségi nyilatkozat
Semmilyen kifejezett vagy hallgatólagos garancia vagy kijelentés nem vonatkozik a termék használatából eredő 
eredményekre. A Jiffy Products BV nem vállal felelősséget a termék használatából vagy kezeléséből származó 
veszteségekért, károkért vagy sérülésekért. Az egyetlen igényérvényesítési lehetőség a vételár visszatérítése.

Gyártó
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® egy bejegyzett védjegy. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Minden jog fenntartva.
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Manuál Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (průměr 38 mm) k použití jako substrát – ideální pro výsev nebo sázení. 
Balení 18 ks vytvoří přibližně 1* litr prémiového substrátu a balení 48 ks vytvoří přibližně 3* litry prémiového 
substrátu.

Jeden 38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet naplní 6cm Botanian Grow Pot. 
Použijte dva 38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets k naplnění 8cm Botanian Grow Pot.

Pro všechny venkovní a pokojové rostliny, včetně zeleniny, bylinek a květin.

38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18x balení 38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48x balení 
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Číslo výrobku: 110166 Číslo výrobku: 110167

 
* Přibližné hodnoty. Chyby/změny vyhrazeny.

Pokyny

Jak připravit
Umístěte Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(y) do květináče, misky nebo nepropustné nádoby. Přidejte 50 ml vlažné 
vody na každý Pellet a sledujte, jak se promění v prémiový substrát. Po přibližně 15 minutách směs důkladně 
prokypřete malou vidličkou nebo prsty.

Připraveno
Prémiový substrát je nyní připraven pro vaše semena, řízky nebo přesazování rostlin. Podívejte se na pokyny 
Botanian Grow Pots pro další rady, jak pěstovat vaše oblíbená semena nebo řízky.

Botanian® je registrovaná ochranná známka. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Všechna práva vyhrazena.
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Prohlášení
Pěstební média: Vyrobeno na bázi rašeliny (degradace H3-H4)
Sušina: 75 % ± 10 %
Organická hmota: 95 až 97 %
Hodnota pH: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Elektrická vodivost (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Hmotnostní síť: 10,5 g na kus
Složky: 100% kanadská rašelina (degradace H3-H4) 

Syntetické polymery

Skladování
Skladujte na suchém místě a vyhněte se přímému slunečnímu záření. Otevřená balení po použití znovu uzavřete. 
Obsah živin odpovídá době výroby a může se lišit v závislosti na délce skladování. Po delším skladování proveďte 
analýzu. 

Prohlášení
Nejsou poskytovány žádné záruky ani ujištění, ať už výslovné nebo předpokládané, ohledně výsledků dosažených 
při použití tohoto produktu. Společnost Jiffy Products BV nenese odpovědnost za jakékoli ztráty, škody nebo zranění 
způsobené použitím nebo manipulací s tímto produktem. Jediným nápravným prostředkem v tomto případě je 
vrácení kupní ceny.

Výrobce
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® je registrovaná ochranná známka. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Všechna práva vyhrazena.
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Bruksanvisning för Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (38 mm i diameter) för användning som planteringsjord – idealisk för sådd eller 
plantering. Ett 18-pack ger cirka 1* liter premiumjord, och ett 48-pack ger cirka 3* liter premiumjord.

En enda 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet fyller en 6 cm Botanian Grow Pot. 
Använd två 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets för att fylla en 8 cm Botanian Grow Pot.

För alla utomhus- och inomhusväxter, inklusive grönsaker, örter och blommor.

38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets  
18x förpackning

38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets  
48x förpackning

EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Artikelnummer: 110166 Artikelnummer: 110167

 
* Ungefärliga värden. Undantag för fel/ändringar.

Instruktioner

Hur man förbereder
Placera Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(s) i en kruka, skål eller vattentät bricka. Tillsätt 50 ml ljummet vatten per 
Pellet och se dem expandera till en premiumjordblandning. Efter cirka 15 minuter, lossa blandningen ordentligt med 
en liten gaffel eller med fingrarna.

Klar
Den premiumjordblandningen är nu redo för dina frön, sticklingar eller för omplantering av växter. Se 
instruktionerna för Botanian Grow Pots för ytterligare råd om hur du odlar dina favoritfrön eller sticklingar.

Botanian® är ett registrerat varumärke. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Med ensamrätt.
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Förklaring
Växande media: Tillverkad baserat på torv (nedbrytning H3-H4)
Torrsubstans: 75 % ± 10 %
Organiskt material: 95 till 97 %
pH-värde: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Elektrisk ledningsförmåga (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Massnät: 10,5 g per styck
Beståndsdelar: 100 % kanadensisk torv (nedbrytning H3-H4) 

Syntetiska polymerer

Förvaring
Förvara på en torr plats och undvik direkt solljus. Återslut öppnade förpackningar. Näringsinnehållet avser 
tillverkningstidpunkten och kan variera beroende på lagringstidens längd. Analysera efter långvarig lagring.

Disclaimer
Ingen garanti eller representation ges, varken uttryckligen eller underförstått, angående resultat som kan erhållas 
genom användning av denna produkt. Jiffy Products BV kan inte hållas ansvarigt för eventuella förluster, skador 
eller personskador som uppstår vid användning eller hantering av denna produkt. Den enda ersättningen för detta 
är en återbetalning av köpesumman.

Tillverkare
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® är ett registrerat varumärke. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Med ensamrätt.
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Manual Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (berdiameter 38 mm) digunakan sebagai tanah pasu–sesuai untuk menyemai atau 
menanam. Pek 18x menghasilkan kira-kira 1* liter campuran tanah pasu premium, manakala pek 48x menghasilkan 
kira-kira 3* liter campuran tanah pasu premium.

Satu Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet 38 mm akan mengisi satu Botanian Grow Pot berukuran 6 cm. 
Gunakan dua Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 38 mm untuk mengisi satu Botanian Grow Pot berukuran 8 cm.

Untuk semua tanaman luar dan dalam rumah, termasuk sayur-sayuran, herba, dan bunga.

38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18x pek 38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48x pek 
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Nombor artikel: 110166 Nombor artikel: 110167

 
* Anggaran nilai. Ralat/perubahan dikecualikan.

Arahan

Cara Penyediaan
Letakkan Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet dalam pasu, mangkuk, atau dulang kalis air. Tambahkan 50 ml air suam 
bagi setiap Pellet dan perhatikan ia mengembang menjadi campuran tanah pasu premium. Selepas kira-kira 15 
minit, longgarkan campuran dengan teliti menggunakan garpu kecil atau jari anda.

Sedia
Campuran tanah pasu premium kini sedia untuk benih, keratan, atau pemindahan tanaman anda. Rujuk arahan 
Botanian Grow Pots untuk nasihat tambahan tentang cara menanam benih atau keratan kegemaran anda.

Botanian® ialah tanda dagangan berdaftar. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Hak cipta terpelihara.
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Pernyataan
Media berkembang: Dihasilkan berasaskan gambut (degradasi H3-H4)
Bahan kering: 75% ± 10%
Bahan organik: 95 hingga 97%
Nilai pH: 5.3 (CaCl2) ± 0.2
Kekonduksian elektrik (EC): 1.25 mS/cm ± 0.25
Jaring jisim: 10.5 g setiap keping
Juzuk: 100% gambut Kanada (degradasi H3-H4) kelapa 

Polimer sintetik

Penyimpanan
Simpan di tempat yang kering dan elakkan daripada cahaya matahari langsung. Tutup semula pek yang telah 
dibuka. Kandungan nutrien merujuk kepada masa pengeluaran dan boleh berubah mengikut tempoh penyimpanan. 
Lakukan analisis selepas penyimpanan yang lama.

Penafian
Tiada jaminan atau representasi dibuat, secara nyata atau tersirat, mengenai hasil yang diperoleh daripada 
penggunaan produk ini. Jiffy Products BV tidak boleh dipertanggungjawabkan atas sebarang kerugian, kerosakan, 
atau kecederaan akibat penggunaan atau pengendalian produk ini. Remedi eksklusif untuk ini adalah pemulangan 
harga pembelian.

Pengilang
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® ialah tanda dagangan berdaftar. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Hak cipta terpelihara.
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Ръководство Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (38 мм диаметър) за използване като почва за саксии – идеални за засяване 
или засаждане. Опаковка от 18 броя осигурява приблизително 1* литър премиум почвена смес, а опаковка от 
48 броя осигурява приблизително 3* литра премиум почвена смес.

Един 38 мм Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet ще запълни 6-см Botanian Grow Pot. 
Използвайте два 38 мм Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets, за да запълните 8-см Botanian Grow Pot.

Подходящо за всички външни и вътрешни растения, включително зеленчуци, билки и цветя.

38 мм Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18x опаковка 38 мм Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48x опаковка
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Артикулен номер: 110166 Артикулен номер: 110167

 
Приблизителни стойности. Възможни са грешки/промени.

Инструкции

Как се приготвя

Поставете Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(и) в саксия, купа или водонепропусклива тава. Добавете 50 мл 
хладка вода на Pellet и наблюдавайте как се разширяват в премиум почвена смес. След около 15 минути 
разрохкайте сместа добре с малка вилица или с пръсти.

Готово

Премиум почвената смес е вече готова за вашите семена, резници или за пресаждане на растения. Вижте 
инструкциите за Botanian Grow Pots за допълнителни съвети относно отглеждането на любимите ви семена 
или резници.

Botanian® е регистрирана търговска марка. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Всички права запазени.
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Декларация
Среда за растеж: Произведено на основаाа ाа торф (ाазграждане H3-H4)
Сухо вещество: 75% ± 10%
Органична материя: 95 до 97%
pH стойност: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Електрическа проводимост (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Нетна маса: 10,5 g на брой
Съставки: 100% канаाскा торф (раाгрाждане H3-H4) 

Синтетични полимери

Съхранение
Съхранявайте на сухо място, като избягвате пряка слънчева светлина. Затваряйте повторно отворените 
опаковки. Съдържанието на хранителни вещества отразява момента на производство и може да се променя в 
зависимост от продължителността на съхранението. Анализирайте продукта след продължително съхранение.

Отказ от отговорност
Не се предоставя гаранция или изявление, изрично или подразбиращо се, относно резултатите, които могат 
да бъдат постигнати при използването на този продукт. Jiffy Products BV не носи отговорност за каквито и да 
било загуби, щети или наранявания, възникнали при употребата или боравенето с този продукт. Единственото 
обезщетение в този случай е възстановяване на покупната цена.

Производител
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® е регистрирана търговска марка. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Всички права запазени.
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Brugsanvisning Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (38 mm i diameter) til brug som pottemuld – ideel til såning eller plantning. 
En 18-pak giver cirka 1* liter premium pottemuld, og en 48-pak giver cirka 3* liter premium pottemuld.

En enkelt 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet fylder en 6 cm Botanian Grow Pot. 
Brug to 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets til at fylde en 8 cm Botanian Grow Pot.

Velegnet til alle udendørs og indendørs planter, inklusive grøntsager, urter og blomster.

38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18x pakke 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48x pakke
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Artikelnummer: 110166 Artikelnummer: 110167

 
* Omtrentlige værdier. Der tages forbehold for fejl/ændringer.

Instruktioner

Sådan forbereder du
Læg Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(s) i en potte, skål eller vandtæt bakke. Tilsæt 50 ml lunkent vand pr. Pellet, og 
se dem udvide sig til premium pottemuld. Efter ca. 15 minutter løsnes blandingen grundigt med en lille gaffel eller 
med fingrene.

Klar
Den premium pottemuld er nu klar til dine frø, stiklinger eller ompotning af planter. Se vejledningen til Botanian 
Grow Pots for yderligere råd om, hvordan du dyrker dine yndlingsfrø eller stiklinger.

Botanian® er et registreret varemærke. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Alle rettigheder forbeholdes.
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Deklaration
Voksende medier: Fremstillet baseret på tørv (nedbrydning H3-H4)
Tørstof: 75 % ± 10 %
Organisk stof: 95 til 97 %
pH-værdi: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Elektrisk ledningsevne (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Massenet: 10,5 g pr stk
Bestanddele: 100 % canadisk tørv (nedbrydning H3-H4) 

Syntetiske polymerer

Opbevaring
Opbevares et tørt sted og undgå direkte sollys. Luk åbne pakker tæt igen. Næringsindholdet refererer til 
produktionstidspunktet og kan variere afhængigt af opbevaringens varighed. Analyser produktet efter længere tids 
opbevaring.

Ansvarsfraskrivelse
Der gives ingen garanti eller erklæring, hverken udtrykt eller underforstået, om resultatet ved brug af dette produkt. 
Jiffy Products BV kan ikke holdes ansvarlig for tab, skader eller personskader som følge af brug eller håndtering af 
dette produkt. Den eneste løsning i tilfælde af problemer er refundering af købsprisen.

Producent
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® er et registreret varemærke. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Alle rettigheder forbeholdes.
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Bruksanvisning Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (38 mm diameter) til bruk som plantejord – ideell for såing eller planting. 
En 18-pakning gir omtrent 1* liter premium plantejord, og en 48-pakning gir omtrent 3* liter premium plantejord.

Én 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet fyller en 6 cm Botanian Grow Pot. 
Bruk to 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets for å fylle en 8 cm Botanian Grow Pot.

For alle utendørs- og innendørsplanter, inkludert grønnsaker, urter og blomster.

38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18x pakke 38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48x pakke
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Artikkelnummer: 110166 Artikkelnummer: 110167

 
* Omtrentlig verdi. Feil/Endringer forbeholdt.

Instruksjoner

Hvordan forberede
Plasser Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(ene) i en potte, bolle eller vanntett brett. Tilsett 50 ml lunkent vann per 
Pellet og se dem utvide seg til premium plantejord. Etter omtrent 15 minutter, løsne blandingen grundig med en liten 
gaffel eller fingrene.

Klar til bruk
Den premium plantejorden er nå klar for frø, stiklinger eller ompotting av planter. Se instruksjonene for Botanian 
Grow Pots for ytterligere råd om hvordan du dyrker favorittfrøene eller stiklingene dine.

Botanian® er et registrert varemerke. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Alle rettigheter forbeholdt.
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Erklæring
Voksende medier: Produsert basert på torv (nedbrytning H3-H4)
Tørrstoff: 75 % ± 10 %
Organisk materiale: 95 til 97 %
pH-verdi: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Elektrisk ledningsevne (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Massenett: 10,5 g pr stk
Bestanddele: 100 % kanadisk torv (nedbrytning H3-H4) 

Syntetiske polymerer

Lagring
Oppbevares på et tørt sted, unngå direkte sollys. Lukk åpnede pakker godt igjen. Næringsinnholdet gjelder ved 
produksjonstidspunktet og kan variere avhengig av lagringstidens lengde. Analyser produktet etter lang tids lagring.

Ansvarsfraskrivelse
Det gis ingen garanti eller representasjon, verken uttrykt eller underforstått, om resultatet av bruken av dette 
produktet. Jiffy Products BV kan ikke holdes ansvarlig for eventuelle tap, skader eller personskader som følge 
av bruk eller håndtering av dette produktet. Den eksklusive løsningen for dette skal være tilbakebetaling av 
kjøpesummen.

Produsent
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® er et registrert varemerke. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Alle rettigheter forbeholdt.
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Käyttöohjeet Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (38 mm halkaisija) ruukkumullaksi – ihanteellinen kylvöön tai istutukseen. 
18-pack tuottaa noin 1* litran premium-multaseosta, ja 48-pack tuottaa noin 3* litraa premium-multaseosta.

Yksi 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet täyttää 6 cm Botanian Grow Pot -ruukun. 
Käytä kahta 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets -pellettä täyttääksesi 8 cm Botanian Grow Pot -ruukun.

Sopii kaikille ulko- ja sisäkasveille, mukaan lukien vihannekset, yrtit ja kukat.

38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18x pakkaus 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48x pakkaus
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Artikkelinumero: 110166 Artikkelinumero: 110167

 
* Likimääräiset arvot. Virheitä/muutoksia lukuun ottamatta.

Ohjeet

Kuinka valmistella
Laita Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(t) ruukkuun, kulhoon tai tiivistettyyn tarjottimeen. Lisää 50 ml haaleaa vettä 
per Pelletti ja katso, kuinka ne laajenevat premium-mullaksi. Noin 15 minuutin kuluttua löysää seos huolellisesti 
pienellä haarukalla tai sormilla.

Valmis
Premium-multaseos on nyt valmis siemenillesi, pistokkaillesi tai kasvien uudelleenistutukseen. Katso Botanian Grow 
Pots -ohjeet saadaksesi lisävinkkejä suosikkisiementesi tai pistokkaidesi kasvattamiseen.

Botanian® on rekisteröity tavaramerkki. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Kaikki oikeudet pidätetään.
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Ilmoitus
Kasvava media: Valmistettu turpeen perusteella (hajoamisaste H3-H4)
Kuiva aine: 75 % ± 10 %
Orgaaninen aine: 95-97 %
pH-arvo: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Sähkönjohtavuus (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Nettomassa: 10,5 g per kappale
Ainesosat: 100 % kanadalainen turve (hajoamisaste H3-H4) 

Synteettiset polymeerit

Säilytys
Säilytä kuivassa paikassa ja vältä suoraa auringonvaloa. Sulje avatun pakkauksen suu tiiviisti. Ravinteiden 
pitoisuudet viittaavat valmistushetkeen ja voivat vaihdella säilytyksen keston mukaan. Analysoi sisältö pitkäaikaisen 
säilytyksen jälkeen.

Vastuuvapauslauseke
Mitään takuuta tai väittämää, suoraa tai epäsuoraa, ei anneta tämän tuotteen käytöstä saavutettavista tuloksista. 
Jiffy Products BV ei ole vastuussa mistään tämän tuotteen käytöstä tai käsittelystä aiheutuvista menetyksistä, 
vahingoista tai loukkaantumisista. Ainoa hyvitys tässä tapauksessa on ostohinnan palautus.

Valmistaja
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® on rekisteröity tavaramerkki. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Kaikki oikeudet pidätetään.
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Упутство за употребу Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (дијаметар 38 мм) за употребу као земљиште за саксије – идеално за сетву или 
садњу. Паковање од 18 комада прави приближно 1* литар премијум земљишта за саксије, а паковање од 48 
комада прави приближно 3* литра премијум земљишта за саксије.

Један 38 мм Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet напуниће 6 цм Botanian Grow Pot. 
Користите два 38 мм Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet-а за попуњавање 8 цм Botanian Grow Pot.

За све спољашње и унутрашње биљке, укључујући поврће, зачине и цвеће.

38 мм Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18x пак 38 мм Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48x пак 
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Број артикла: 110166 Број артикла: 110167

 
* Приближне вредности. Грешке/промене су могуће.

Упутство

Како припремити

Поставите Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet-е у саксију, чинију или водоотпорну подметач. Додајте 50 мл млаке 
воде по Пељету и посматрајте како се проширује у премијум земљиште за саксије. Након око 15 минута, 
темељно разлабавите смешу малом виљушком или прстима.

Спремно

Премијум земљиште за саксије је сада спремно за ваша семена, резнице или пресађивање биљака. 
Погледајте упутства за Botanian Grow Pots за додатне савете о томе како да узгајате своја омиљена семена 
или резнице.

Botanian® је регистровани заштитни знак. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Сва права задржана.
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Декларација
Медији за узгој: Произведено на бази тресета (деградација H3-H4)
сува материја: 75% ± 10%
органска материја: 95 до 97%
пХ вредност: 5,3 (ЦаЦл2) ± 0,2
Електрична проводљивост (ЕЦ): 1,25 мС/цм ± 0,25
Нето масе: 10,5 г по комаду
Састојци: 100% канадски тресет (деградација H3-H4) 

Синтетички полимери

Складиштење
Чувајте на сувом месту и избегавајте директну сунчеву светлост. Поново затворите отворене пакете. Садржај 
хранљивих материја односи се на време производње и може варирати у зависности од трајања складиштења. 
Извршите анализу након дужег периода складиштења.

Одрицање од одговорности
Не даје се никаква гаранција или изјава, било изричита или подразумевана, у погледу резултата који се могу 
постићи употребом овог производа. Jiffy Products BV не може бити одговоран за било какве губитке, штету или 
повреде настале употребом или руковањем овим производом. Једини ексклузивни лек је повраћај куповне 
цене.

Произвођач
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® је регистровани заштитни знак. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Сва права задржана.
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Priručnik Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (promjera 38 mm) za upotrebu kao supstrat za sadnju – idealni za sjetvu ili sadnju. 
Pakiranje od 18 komada stvara približno 1* litru premium supstrata za sadnju, a pakiranje od 48 komada stvara 
približno 3* litre premium supstrata za sadnju.

Jedan 38-mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet napunit će 6-cm Botanian Grow Pot. 
Koristite dva 38-mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets za punjenje 8-cm Botanian Grow Pot.

Za sve vanjske i unutarnje biljke, uključujući povrće, začinsko bilje i cvijeće.

38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18x pakiranje 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48x pakiranje 
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Broj artikla: 110166 Broj artikla: 110167

 
* Za sve vanjske i unutarnje biljke, uključujući povrće, začinsko bilje i cvijeće.

Upute

Kako pripremiti
Stavite Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(e) u posudu, zdjelu ili vodonepropusnu ladicu. Dodajte 50 ml mlake vode po 
peletu i promatrajte kako se pretvaraju u premium supstrat za sadnju. Nakon otprilike 15 minuta, temeljito razrahlite 
supstrat malom vilicom ili prstima.

Spremno
Premium supstrat za sadnju sada je spreman za vaše sjeme, reznice ili presađivanje biljaka. Pogledajte upute za 
Botanian Grow Pots za dodatne savjete o uzgoju vaših omiljenih sjemenki ili reznica.

Botanian® je registrirani zaštitni znak. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Sva prava pridržana.
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Deklaracija
Medij za uzgoj: Proizvedeno na bazi treseta (degradacija H3-H4)
Suha tvar: 75% ± 10%
Organska tvar: 95 do 97%
pH vrijednost: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Električna vodljivost (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Neto masa: 10,5 g po komadu
Sastavnice: 100% kanadski treset (degradacija H3-H4) 

Sintetički polimeri

Skladištenje
Čuvajte na suhom mjestu i izbjegavajte izravnu sunčevu svjetlost. Ponovno zatvorite otvorene pakete. Sadržaj 
hranjivih tvari odnosi se na vrijeme proizvodnje i može varirati ovisno o duljini skladištenja. Analizirajte nakon duljeg 
skladištenja.

Odricanje odgovornosti
Ne daje se nikakvo jamstvo ili izjava, izričita ili implicirana, u vezi s rezultatima koji se mogu postići upotrebom 
ovog proizvoda. Jiffy Products BV ne može se smatrati odgovornim za bilo kakve gubitke, štete ili ozljede nastale 
uporabom ili rukovanjem ovim proizvodom. Isključivi lijek za ovo je povrat kupovne cijene.

Proizvođač
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® je registrirani zaštitni znak. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Sva prava pridržana.
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Príručka Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (priemer 38 mm) na použitie ako zemina na pestovanie – ideálne na výsev alebo 
sadenie. Balenie 18x vytvorí približne 1* liter prémiového pestovateľského substrátu a balenie 48x približne 3* litre 
prémiového pestovateľského substrátu.

Jeden 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet naplní 6 cm Botanian Grow Pot. 
Použite dva 38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets na naplnenie 8 cm Botanian Grow Pot.

Pre všetky vonkajšie a izbové rastliny vrátane zeleniny, byliniek a kvetov.

38 mm* Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18x pack 38 mm* Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48x pack 
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Číslo artiklu: 110166 Číslo artiklu: 110167

 
* Približné hodnoty. Chyby/zmeny vyhradené.

Pokyny

Ako pripraviť
Umiestnite Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(s) do kvetináča, misky alebo vodotesnej nádoby. Pridajte 50 ml vlažnej 
vody na jednu peletu a sledujte, ako sa premení na prémiový pestovateľský substrát. Po približne 15 minútach 
substrát dôkladne prekyprite malou vidličkou alebo prstami.

Pripravené
Prémiový substrát je teraz pripravený na vaše semená, odrezky alebo na presádzanie rastlín. Pozrite si pokyny k 
Botanian Grow Pots pre ďalšie tipy na pestovanie vašich obľúbených rastlín zo semien alebo odrezkov.

Botanian® je registrovaná ochranná známka. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Všetky práva vyhradené.
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Vyhlásenie
Pestovateľské médiá: Vyrobené na báze rašeliny (rozklad H3-H4)
Sušina: 75 % ± 10 %
Organické látky: 95 až 97 %
Hodnota pH: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Elektrická vodivosť (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Hmotnosť siete: 10,5 g na kus
Zložky: 100 % kanadská rašelina (rozklad H3-H4) 

Syntetické polyméry

Skladovanie
Skladujte na suchom mieste a vyhýbajte sa priamemu slnečnému žiareniu. Otvorené balenia znovu pevne uzatvorte. 
Obsah živín zodpovedá času výroby a môže sa meniť v závislosti od dĺžky skladovania. Po dlhodobom skladovaní 
vykonajte analýzu.

Vyhlásenie
Žiadna záruka ani vyjadrenie, či už výslovné alebo implicitné, nie je poskytnuté ohľadom výsledkov dosiahnutých 
používaním tohto produktu. Spoločnosť Jiffy Products BV nenesie zodpovednosť za akékoľvek straty, škody alebo 
zranenia vyplývajúce z používania alebo manipulácie s týmto produktom. Jedinou náhradou v tomto prípade bude 
vrátenie kúpnej ceny.

Výrobca
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® je registrovaná ochranná známka. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Všetky práva vyhradené.
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Priručnik Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (promjera 38 mm) za upotrebu kao supstrat za saksije – idealno za sjetvu ili sadnju.
Paket od 18 komada proizvodi približno 1* litar premium supstrata za saksije, a paket od 48 komada proizvodi 
približno 3* litra premium supstrata za saksije.

Jedan Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet od 38 mm napunit će Botanian Grow Pot od 6 cm. 
Koristite dva Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pelleta od 38 mm za punjenje Botanian Grow Pota od 8 cm.

Za sve vanjske i sobne biljke, uključujući povrće, začinsko bilje i cvijeće.

38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pelets  
18x pakovanje 

38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pelets  
48x pakovanje 

EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Broj artikla: 110166 Broj artikla: 110167

 
* Približne vrijednosti. Greške/izmjene su izuzete.

Upute

Kako pripremiti
Stavite Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(e) u saksiju, posudu ili vodonepropusnu tacnu. Dodajte 50 ml mlake vode 
po Pelletu i posmatrajte kako se šire u premium supstrat za saksije. Nakon otprilike 15 minuta, temeljito razrahlite 
smjesu malom viljuškom ili prstima.

Spremno
Premium supstrat za saksije sada je spreman za vaše sjemenke, reznice ili presađivanje biljaka. Pogledajte upute za 
Botanian Grow Pots za dodatne savjete o uzgoju vaših omiljenih sjemenki ili reznica.

Botanian® je registrirani zaštitni znak. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Sva prava zadržana.
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Deklaracija
Mediji za uzgoj: Proizvedeno na bazi treseta (degradacija H3-H4)
Suha materija: 75% ± 10%
Organska materija: 95 do 97%
pH vrijednost: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Električna provodljivost (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Neto mase: 10,5 g po komadu
Sastojci: 100% kanadski treset (degradacija H3-H4) 

Sintetički polimeri

Skladištenje
Čuvajte na suhom mjestu i izbjegavajte direktnu sunčevu svjetlost. Ponovno zatvorite otvorena pakovanja. Sadržaj 
hranjivih tvari odnosi se na vrijeme proizvodnje i može varirati zbog trajanja skladištenja. Analizirajte nakon dugog 
skladištenja.

Izjava o odricanju odgovornosti
Nijedna garancija ili izjava, izričita ili implicitna, ne daje se u vezi s rezultatima koji se mogu postići korištenjem 
ovog proizvoda. Jiffy Products BV ne može se smatrati odgovornim za bilo kakve gubitke, štete ili povrede nastale 
korištenjem ili rukovanjem ovim proizvodom. Jedini isključivi pravni lijek bit će povrat kupovne cijene.

Proizvođač
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® je registrirani zaštitni znak. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Sva prava zadržana.
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Manuali Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (diametri 38 mm) për t’u përdorur si dhe për bimë – ideal për mbjellje ose mbjellje.
Një paketim me 18 prodhon afërsisht 1* litër përzierje premium për bimë, dhe një paketim me 48 prodhon afërsisht 
3* litra përzierje premium për bimë.

Një Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet 38 mm do të mbushë një Botanian Grow Pot 6 cm. 
Përdorni dy Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 38 mm për të mbushur një Botanian Grow Pot 8 cm.

Për të gjitha bimët e jashtme dhe të brendshme, duke përfshirë perimet, erëzat dhe lulet.

Peleta të përzierjes së shpejtë të tokës Botanian  
38 mm 18x

Peleta të përzierjes së shpejtë të tokës Botanian  
38 mm 48x

EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Numri i artikullit: 110166 Numri i artikullit: 110167

 
* Vlerat e përafërta. Gabimet/ndryshimet përjashtohen.

Udhëzime

Si të përgatitet
Vendosni Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(s) në një vazo, tas, ose tabaka të papërshkueshme nga uji. Shtoni 50 ml ujë 
të vakët për çdo Pellet dhe shikoni ndërsa ato zgjerohen në një përzierje premium për bimë. Pas rreth 15 minutash, 
zbuteni përzierjen mirë me një pirun të vogël ose me duar.

Gati 
Përzierja premium për bimë tani është gati për farat, prerjet ose për rimbjelljen e bimëve. Shikoni udhëzimet e 
Botanian Grow Pots për këshilla shtesë mbi rritjen e farave ose prerjeve tuaja të preferuara.

Botanian® është një markë e regjistruar tregtare. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Të gjitha të drejtat e rezervuara.
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Deklarata
Media në rritje: Prodhuar bazuar në torfë (degradim H3-H4)
Lëndë e thatë: 75% ± 10%
Lënda organike: 95 deri në 97%
vlera e pH: 5.3 (CaCl2) ± 0.2
Përçueshmëria elektrike (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Rrjeta në masë: 10.5 g për copë
Përbërësit: 100% torfë kanadeze (degradim H3-H4) 

Polimere sintetike

Ruajtja
Ruani në një vend të thatë dhe shmangni ekspozimin në rrezet e diellit të drejtpërdrejta. Mbyllni sërish paketimet 
e hapura. Përmbajtja ushqyese i referohet kohës së prodhimit dhe mund të ndryshojë për shkak të kohëzgjatjes së 
ruajtjes. Analizoni pas një periudhe të gjatë ruajtjeje.

Përgjegjësia
Nuk jepet asnjë garanci ose përfaqësim, i shprehur ose i nënkuptuar, për rezultatin që mund të arrihet nga 
përdorimi i këtij produkti. Jiffy Products BV nuk mund të mbahet përgjegjës për ndonjë humbje, dëmtim ose lëndim 
që rezulton nga përdorimi ose trajtimi i këtij produkti. Zgjidhja e vetme për këtë do të jetë rimbursimi i çmimit të 
blerjes.

Prodhuesi
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® është një markë e regjistruar tregtare. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Të gjitha të drejtat e rezervuara.
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Navodila za uporabo Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (premera 38 mm) za uporabo kot zemlja za lončnice – idealni za sejanje ali sajenje.
Paket s 18 peleti ustvari približno 1* liter visokokakovostne zemlje za lončnice, paket s 48 peleti pa približno 3* litre 
visokokakovostne zemlje za lončnice.

Ena Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet (38 mm) napolni 6-cm Botanian Grow Pot. 
Uporabite dve Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (38 mm), da napolnite 8-cm Botanian Grow Pot.

Za vse zunanje in notranje rastline, vključno z zelenjavo, zelišči in cvetlicami.

38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix peleti 
18-kratno pakiranje

38 mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix peleti 
48-kratno pakiranje

EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Številka artikla: 110166 Številka artikla: 110167

 
* Približne vrednosti. Napake/spremembe so izvzete.

Navodila

Kako pripraviti
Postavite Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet(-e) v lonec, skledo ali vodotesen pladenj. Dodajte 50 ml mlačne vode na 
pelet in opazujte, kako se razširijo v visokokakovostno zemljo za lončnice. Po približno 15 minutah temeljito zrahljajte 
mešanico z majhno vilico ali prsti.

Pripravljeno
Visokokakovostna zemlja za lončnice je zdaj pripravljena za vaša semena, potaknjence ali presajanje rastlin. Za 
dodatne nasvete o vzgoji vaših najljubših semen ali potaknjencev si oglejte navodila za Botanian Grow Pots.

Botanian® je registrirana blagovna znamka. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Vse pravice pridržane.
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Izjava
Rastni mediji: Izdelano na osnovi šote (degradacija H3-H4)
Suha snov: 75 % ± 10 %
Organska snov: 95 do 97 %
pH vrednost: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Električna prevodnost (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Neto masa: 10,5 g na kos
Sestavine: 100 % kanadska šota (degradacija H3-H4) 

Sintetični polimeri

Shranjevanje
Shranjujte na suhem mestu in se izogibajte neposredni sončni svetlobi. Odprte pakete ponovno zaprite. Vsebnost 
hranil se nanaša na čas proizvodnje in se lahko spreminja glede na trajanje skladiščenja. Po daljšem skladiščenju 
opravite analizo.

Zavrnitev odgovornosti
Nobeno jamstvo ali zagotovilo, bodisi izrecno ali implicitno, ni dano glede rezultatov, ki jih je mogoče doseči z 
uporabo tega izdelka. Jiffy Products BV ne prevzema odgovornosti za kakršno koli izgubo, škodo ali poškodbo, 
nastalo zaradi uporabe ali ravnanja s tem izdelkom. Edino pravno sredstvo v tem primeru je vračilo kupnine.

Proizvajalec
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® je registrirana blagovna znamka. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Vse pravice pridržane.
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Manuale Botanian  
Quick Soil Mix Pellets
Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets (diametro 38 mm) da utilizzare come terriccio, ideali per la semina o il trapianto.
Una confezione da 18 produce circa 1* litro di miscela di terriccio premium, mentre una confezione da 48 produce 
circa 3* litri di miscela di terriccio premium.

Un singolo Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellet da 38 mm riempirà un Botanian Grow Pot da 6 cm. 
Utilizza due Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets da 38 mm per riempire un Botanian Grow Pot da 8 cm.

Adatto per tutte le piante da esterno e da interno, comprese verdure, erbe aromatiche e fiori.

38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 18x confezione 38mm Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets 48x confezione
EAN: 8718734421665 EAN: 8718734421672
Numero articolo: 110166 Numero articolo: 110167

 
* Valori approssimativi. Salvo errori/modifiche.

Istruzioni

Come preparare
Metti i Botanian Quick Soil Mix Pellets in un vaso, una ciotola o un vassoio impermeabile. Aggiungi 50 ml di acqua 
tiepida per ogni Pellet e osserva come si espandono trasformandosi in una miscela di terriccio premium. Dopo circa 
15 minuti, allenta bene la miscela con una piccola forchetta o con le dita.

Pronto
La miscela di terriccio premium è ora pronta per i tuoi semi, talee o per rinvasare le piante. Consulta le istruzioni dei 
Botanian Grow Pots per ulteriori consigli su come coltivare i tuoi semi o talee preferiti.

Botanian® è un marchio registrato. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Tutti i diritti riservati.
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Dichiarazione
Substrati di coltura: Prodotto a base di torba (degradazione H3-H4)
Materia secca: 75% ± 10%
Materia organica: 95-97%
Valore pH: 5,3 (CaCl2) ± 0,2
Conduttività elettrica (EC): 1,25 mS/cm ± 0,25
Massa netta: 10,5 g per pezzo
Costituenti: 100% torba canadese (degradazione H3-H4) 

Polimeri sintetici

Conservazione
Conservare in un luogo asciutto e al riparo dalla luce diretta del sole. Richiudere le confezioni aperte. Il contenuto 
nutrizionale si riferisce al momento della produzione e può variare in base alla durata dello stoccaggio. Analizzare 
dopo una lunga conservazione.

Avvertenze
Non viene fornita alcuna garanzia, esplicita o implicita, sui risultati ottenuti dall’uso di questo prodotto. Jiffy 
Products BV non può essere ritenuta responsabile per eventuali perdite, danni o lesioni derivanti dall’uso o dalla 
manipolazione di questo prodotto. L’unico rimedio previsto è il rimborso del prezzo di acquisto.

Produttore
Jiffy Products International BV  
P.O. Box 199  
3330 AD Zwijndrecht 
The Netherlands

Botanian® è un marchio registrato. © 2025 Jiffy Products International BV. Tutti i diritti riservati.
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